
E-ALR-PL-0213

Printed in USA

JWA ©2013

Page 1

100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
3KRQH��������������������������������

)D[��������������������������������
:HEVLWH��ZZZ�HGFRLQF�FRP������(PDLO��VDOHV#HGFRLQF�FRP

PARTS LIST MANUAL

MODEL ALR

ALR CHISEL SCALERS
               PART #                  MODEL #              DESCRIPTION
                  C10342                  ALR-E                    5 FT. ERGONOMIC STEEL CHISEL SCALER
                  C10301                  ALR-5                    5 FT. STRAIGHT STEEL CHISEL SCALER
                  C10308                  ALR-4                    4 FT. STRAIGHT STEEL CHISEL SCALER
                  C10309                  ALR-2                    2 FT. STRAIGHT STEEL CHISEL SCALER
                  C10301A                ALR-5A                  5 FT. STRAIGHT ALUMINUM CHISEL SCALER
                  C10308A                ALR-4A                  4 FT. STRAIGHT ALUMINUM CHISEL SCALER
                  C10309A                ALR-2A                  2 FT. STRAIGHT ALUMINUM CHISEL SCALER

REVISED STARTING
SERIAL # 33801

ERGONOMIC
MODEL

STRAIGHT
MODELS



 E-ALR-PL-0213

Printed in USA

©2013 JWA

Page 4

100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
3KRQH��������������������������������
)D[��������������������������������
:HEVLWH��ZZZ�HGFRLQF�FRP���(PDLO��VDOHV#HGFRLQF�FRP

     

          

ILLUSTRATION 1: ALR ASSEMBLIES

STRAIGHT MODELERGONOMIC MODEL



E-ALR-PL-0213

Printed in USA

JWA ©2013

Page 5

100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
3KRQH��������������������������������

)D[��������������������������������
:HEVLWH��ZZZ�HGFRLQF�FRP������(PDLO��VDOHV#HGFRLQF�FRP

PARTS LISTING - ILLUSTRATION 1: ALR ASSEMBLIES
ITEM #         PART #          DESCRIPTION                                                                 QTY.
 1* C10523 BARB, SWIVEL 3/8HOSE X 1/4MPT 1

   2** C10570 VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY, ALR 1
3 C10531

C10539
GRIP, FOAM 1-1/4”ID X 8”L
GRIP, FOAM 1-1/4”ID X 12”L (ALR-2 ONLY)

1 or 2
1

4
C10587
C10532

C10532A
C10533

C10533A
C10534

C10534A

CASING:
ERGONOMIC STEEL, ALR-E
STRAIGHT STEEL 44-1/2”, ALR-5
STRAIGHT ALUM. 44-1/2”, ALR-5A
STRAIGHT STEEL 32-1/2”, ALR-4
STRAIGHT ALUM. 32-1/2”, ALR-4A
STRAIGHT STEEL 12”, ALR-2
STRAIGHT ALUM. 12”, ALR-2A

1

   5** C10535
C10535A

CYLINDER HOUSING ASSY., STEEL , ALR
CYLINDER HOUSING ASSY., ALUM., ALR

1
1

   6** C10590 PISTON & CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, ALR 1
   7** C10514 CHISEL HOLDER ASSY.,5/8”HEX SHANK 1

8 C10302 LR-4  CHISEL, 4” STEEL 
NOTE:  SEE EDCO CATALOG & PRICE LIST
FOR MORE ACCESSORIES.

1

9 C10586 CLAMP, ERGONOMIC HANDLE, ALR-E 1
10 10869 SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP 1/4-20 X 1 1
11 10856 SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 1
12 C10588 HANDLE, U-SHAPED, ERGONOMIC 1
13 C10598 CAP, BLACK VINYL 1”ID X 1”H 1
14 61067 GRIP, FOAM 7/8”ID X 5”L 1

  15* 66045 WRENCH, HEX L-KEY 3/16”, LONG-ARM 1
* NOTE: THESE 2 ITEMS ARE SUPPLIED IN A SMALL HARDWARE BAG.

** NOTE: SEE ILLUS. 2 FOR BREAKDOWN OF THESE SUB-ASSEMBLIES.

O-RING KIT FOR ALR - PART # C10550
 (INCLUDES ALL O-RINGS)

PART #        O-RING SIZE                              QTY.
C10511 2 X 34MM 1
C10512 2 X 37MM 1
C10536 2 X 26MM 2
C10540 3/32 X 5/16”ID (#109) 1
C10543 1/16 X 7/16”ID (#013) 1
C10548 2 X 46MM 1
C10549 2 X 48MM 1



 E-ALR-PL-0213

Printed in USA

©2013 JWA

Page 6

100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
3KRQH��������������������������������
)D[��������������������������������
:HEVLWH��ZZZ�HGFRLQF�FRP���(PDLO��VDOHV#HGFRLQF�FRP

ILLUSTRATION 2: ALR SUB-ASSEMBLIES

ITEM # 2    PART # C10570
VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY

ITEM # 5    PART # C10535 & C10535A
CYLINDER HOUSING ASSEMBLY

ITEM # 6    PART # C10590
PISTON & CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

ITEM # 7    PART # C10514
CHISEL HOLDER ASSEMBLY

NOTE:
THESE PARTS SHOULD BE REPLACED 
TOGETHER AS AN ASSEMBLY.



E-ALR-PL-0213

Printed in USA

JWA ©2013

Page 7

100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
3KRQH��������������������������������

)D[��������������������������������
:HEVLWH��ZZZ�HGFRLQF�FRP������(PDLO��VDOHV#HGFRLQF�FRP

PARTS LISTING - ILLUSTRATION 2: ALR SUB-ASSEMBLIES
ITEM #         PART #            DESCRIPTION                                                                            QTY.

2 C10570 VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY, ALR 1
2-A C10571 VALVE BODY, ALR 1
2-B C10540 O-RING #109, 3/32 X 5/16”ID 1
2-C C10572 VALVE STEM, ALR 1
2-D C10542 SPRING, VALVE STEM, ALR 1
2-E C10543 O-RING #013, 1/16 X 7/16”ID 1
2-F C10544 RETAINER, VALVE STEM, ALR 1
2-G C10585 SPRING, DOUBLE TORSION 1
2-H C10573 LEVER, AIR VALVE 4” 1
2-I 11556 RIVET, SEMI-TUBULAR OVAL HEAD 1/8 X 1-1/2 1
2-J 11557 WASHER, RIVET 1/8 X 3/8 X 1/16THK 2
2-K C10569 GRIP, FLAT RED .125 X .75 X 1.5”L 1
2-L C10536 O-RING 2 X 26MM 1

5 C10535
C10535A

CYLINDER HOUSING ASSY., STEEL , ALR
CYLINDER HOUSING ASSY., ALUM., ALR

1
1

5-A C10547
C10547A

CYLINDER HOUSING MAIN BODY, STEEL
CYLINDER HOUSING MAIN BODY, ALUM.

1

5-B C10546 CYLINDER HOUSING SLEEVE, ALR 1
5-C C10545 CYLINDER HOUSING CAP, ALR 1
5-D C10536 O-RING 2 X 26MM 1
5-E C10548 O-RING 2 X 46MM 1
5-F C10549 O-RING 2 X 48MM 1

6 C10590 PISTON & CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, ALR 1
6-A C10583 PISTON (HAMMER), ALR 1
6-B C10584 CYLINDER, ALR 1
6-C C10511 O-RING 2 X 34MM 1
6-D C10512 O-RING 2 X 37MM 1

7 C10514 CHISEL HOLDER ASSY.,5/8”HEX SHANK 1
7-A C10578 CHUCK BODY, ALR 1
7-B C10579 BALL, CHROME 5/16 2
7-C C10580 SPRING, COMP. 1.437”OD X 1.25”FL 1
7-D C10581 COLLAR, KNURLED, BALL LOCKING, ALR 1
7-E C10582 RETAINING RING, EXT, 1-1/8” 1
7-F 10342 SCREW, CAP 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 1
7-G 10801 WASHER, LOCK 5/16 ZINC 1
7-H 11558 WASHER, FLAT SS .328 X .562 X .02 1
7-I 10807 NUT, HEX LOCK 5/16-18 ZINC 1


	Front Cover Page
	Safety Messages & General Instructions
	Table of Contents
	Illus. 1: ALR Assemblies
	Parts Listing - Illus. 1

	Illus. 2: ALR Sub-Assemblies
	Parts Listing - Illus. 2

	Limited Equipment Warranty of Sale - Terms & Conditions



